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Surgery Information 
 

 

Councillor Cara Hilton 

Scottish Labour Party 

 

Ward 4 - Dunfermline South 
 

 
Councillor Hilton will hold surgeries on the following 
dates between April 2025 – March 2026: 
 

Duloch Leisure Centre (Café) 

5.30pm – 6.00pm 

Abbeyview Community Hub 

6.15pm – 7.00 pm 

Thursday 24 April 2025 Thursday 29 May 2025 

Thursday 26 June 2025 Thursday 28 August 2025 

Thursday 25 September 2025 Thursday 30 October 2025 

Thursday 27 November 2025 Thursday 29 January 2026 

Thursday 26 February 2026 Thursday 26 March 2026 

NO SURGERIES IN JULY OR DECEMBER 

 

Tel: 03451 55 55 55 Ext 430527 

Email: cllr.cara.hilton@fife.gov.uk  
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